
NJR Zul Haziq Rosli 615.8

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Zul Haziq Rosli K. Lumpur 103.6 104.0 99.8 103.2 104.2 103.2 618.0 -41 x GOLD - NJR

2 Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi Terengganu 100.4 100.7 103.7 102.7 99.8 101.0 608.3 -37 x SILVER

3 Muhd. Syukri Zulkifli Selangor 97.7 101.4 101.0 102.5 102.7 102.5 607.8 -32 x BRONZE

4 Muhammad Arif Aidit Rosli Pahang 101.7 100.0 101.3 101.6 101.3 101.2 607.1 -32 x

5 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 97.9 103.0 101.4 104.1 100.2 99.8 606.4 -29 x

6 Muhd. Farhan Adzha Perak 101.7 101.3 100.3 102.8 99.3 100.2 605.6 -31 x

7 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 102.6 97.7 100.3 101.2 102.2 100.7 604.7 -32 x
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Name

FINAL RESULT

K.LUMPUR

8 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 100.9 99.2 102 98.2 102.5 101.7 604.5 -31 x

9 Muhammad Faris Muhaimin Mohd. Ghani Terengganu 96.4 101.4 103.7 100.8 101.5 97.8 601.6 -28 x

10 Ahmad Azim Aizuddin Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 100.8 98.7 96.9 100.0 100.6 100.6 597.6 -28 x

11 Loo Jie Ren Perak 97.6 99.7 99.5 99.7 101.2 99.4 597.1 -23 x

12 Muhammad Nazirul Azhar Pahang 100.1 100.1 101.5 97.9 98.7 98.2 596.5 -27 x

13 Muhammad Naqib Faris Md. Razib Terengganu 98.7 98.7 102.4 99.1 95.8 100.0 594.7 -26 x

14 Muhd. Hafiz Zulkifli Selangor 98.9 98.1 95.7 98.8 101.3 98.8 591.6 -19 x

15 Muhamad Al-Zawawi Benhar Pahang 98.2 96.9 98.6 97.2 97.4 101.1 589.4 -22 x

16 Muhd. Shukri Azmi Selangor 96.5 96.2 95.4 94.3 99.9 99.0 581.3 -16 x

17 David Teo Siew Keng Sarawak 96.4 89.8 97.3 99.7 96.3 100 579.5 -19 x

18 Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar Johor 92.9 95.8 95.6 101.1 97.5 95.2 578.1 -18 x

19 Izuddin Muhammad Shafir Pahang 89.8 89.4 97.3 98.3 96.2 97.3 568.3 -24 x

20 Muhammad Fiqri Ridzuan Pahang 94.4 96.3 93.6 95.1 93.0 95.5 567.9 -9 x

21 Abdul Aqib Aisy Abdul Rahman Selangor 89.5 99.2 94.7 92.5 94.8 89.3 560.0 -14 x

22 Abdul Afif Mohd. Yusof Pahang 81.2 92.4 96.3 96.2 96.9 95.2 558.2 -12 x

23 Muqree Aiman Mahat K. Lumpur 88.4 94.3 96.9 92.4 94.8 90.5 557.3 -13 x

24 Muhammad Ikhmal Syafiq K. Lumpur 94.6 88.5 88.2 93.6 88.6 92.9 546.4 -8 x

25 Lee Jin Xiang Kedah 82.0 88.5 97.6 90.5 96.7 90.1 545.4 -7 x

26 Ahmad Salahuddin Md. Rizuan Kedah 90.6 86.7 91.1 87.9 93.1 93.7 543.1 -7 x

27 Lew Jie Hao Selangor 91.3 85.5 90.7 92.3 94.2 84.4 538.4 -5 x

28 Muhd. Bhukhori Zainol Abidin Kedah 89.0 82.6 80.7 90.5 84.5 75.8 503.1 -5 x

29 El Roy Johor A B S E N T 0.0 - x

30 Mohd. Zakee Roslee Johor A B S E N T 0.0 - x



Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak

Loo Jie Ren

Muhd. Farhan Adzha

1 2 3 4 5 6

TERENGGANU 299.4 299.8 307.7 304.7 303.5 299.5 1814.6 -97 x GOLD

Nur Muhammad Izham M. Azwi 100.4 100.7 103.7 102.7 99.8 101.0 608.3 -37 x

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi 102.6 97.7 100.3 101.2 102.2 100.7 604.7 -32 x

Muhammad Faris Muhaimin Mohd. Ghani 96.4 101.4 103.7 100.8 101.5 97.8 601.6 -28 x

PERAK 297.2 304 301.2 306.6 300.7 299.4 1809.1 -83 x SILVER

10M AIR RIFLE MEN - TEAM

Assn. RemarkTotal

1817.7 Subang
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PERAK 297.2 304 301.2 306.6 300.7 299.4 1809.1 -83 x SILVER

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 97.9 103.0 101.4 104.1 100.2 99.8 606.4 -29 x

Muhd. Farhan Adzha 101.7 101.3 100.3 102.8 99.3 100.2 605.6 -31 x

Loo Jie Ren 97.6 99.7 99.5 99.7 101.2 99.4 597.1 -23 x

PAHANG 300 297 301.4 296.7 297.4 300.5 1793.0 -81 x BRONZE

Muhammad Arif Aidit Rosli 101.7 100.0 101.3 101.6 101.3 101.2 607.1 -32 x

Muhammad Nazirul Azhar 100.1 100.1 101.5 97.9 98.7 98.2 596.5 -27 x

Muhamad Al-Zawawi Benhar 98.2 96.9 98.6 97.2 97.4 101.1 589.4 -22 x

SELANGOR 293.1 295.7 292.1 295.6 303.9 300.3 1780.7 -67 x

Muhd. Syukri Zulkifli 97.7 101.4 101.0 102.5 102.7 102.5 607.8 -32 x

Muhd. Hafiz Zulkifli 98.9 98.1 95.7 98.8 101.3 98.8 591.6 -19 x

Muhd. Shukri Azmi 96.5 96.2 95.4 94.3 99.9 99.0 581.3 -16 x

KUALA LUMPUR 286.6 286.8 284.9 289.2 287.6 286.6 1721.7 -62 x

Zul Haziq Rosli 103.6 104.0 99.8 103.2 104.2 103.2 618.0 -41 x

Muqree Aiman Mahat 88.4 94.3 96.9 92.4 94.8 90.5 557.3 -13 x

Muhammad Ikhmal Syafiq 94.6 88.5 88.2 93.6 88.6 92.9 546.4 -8 x

KEDAH 261.6 257.8 269.4 268.9 274.3 259.6 1591.6 -19 x

Lee Jin Xiang 82.0 88.5 97.6 90.5 96.7 90.1 545.4 -7 x

Ahmad Salahuddin Md. Rizuan 90.6 86.7 91.1 87.9 93.1 93.7 543.1 -7 x

Muhd. Bhukhori Zainol Abidin 89.0 82.6 80.7 90.5 84.5 75.8 503.1 -5 x
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